
 
 
 
 
 
 

July 5, 2005 
 
 
 
 
 
Sprint Communications L.P. d/b/a   : 
  Sprint Communications Company L.P.  : 
       : 05-0402 
Petition for Consolidated Arbitration with  : 
Certain Illinois Incumbent Local Exchange : 
Carriers pursuant to Section 252 of the  : 
Telecommunications Act of 1996.   : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
 
 
 
 

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE OF PRE-ARBITRATION CONFERENCE 
 
TO ALL PARTIES OF INTEREST: 
 

Notice is hereby given by the Administrative Law Judges that the Pre-Arbitration 
Conference in the above entitled matter scheduled for July 6, 2005, has been continued to 
July 13, 2005, at the offices of the Commission, Springfield, Illinois, Leland Building, 527 
East Capitol Avenue, at the hour of 3:00 P.M. 
 
 Notice is also given that the parties are advised to follow the schedule provided in 
83 Ill. Adm. Code 761.210. 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Elizabeth A. Rolando 
        Chief Clerk 
 
 
 
 
 
EAR:cfr 
Administrative Law Judges Albers & Yoder 
  (217)782-4854 
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Monica M. Barone 
Sprint  
MS: KSOPHN0212-2A303  
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251  * 
mailto:monica.barone@mail.sprint.com 
 
Roderick S. Coy, Haran Rashes 
  & Brian Ziff 
Attys. for Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications L.P.  
Clark Hill P.L.C.  
212 E. Grand River Ave.  
Lansing, MI 48906  * 
mailto:rcoy@clarkhill.com 
mailto:hrashes@clarkhill.com 
mailto:bziff@clarkhill.com 
 
Jennifer A. Duane & Karen Sistrunk 
Sprint  
401 9th St. NW, Ste. 400  
Washington, DC 20004  * 
mailto:jennifer.a.duane@mail.sprint.com 
mailto:karen.r.sistrunk@mail.sprint.com 
 
Troy A. Fodor & E.M. Fulton, Jr. 
Attys. for Petitioners  
Troy A. Fodor, P.C.  
913 S. Sixth St.  
Springfield, IL 62703  * 
mailto:troyafodor@aol.com 
 
Dennis K. Muncy & Joseph D. Murphy 
Atty. for Petitioners  
Meyer Capel, a Professional Corporation  
306 W. Church St.  
PO Box 6750  
Champaign, IL 61826-6750  * 
mailto:dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
mailto:jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
Kenneth A. Schifman 
Sprint Communications L.P. 
  d/b/a Sprint Communications L.P.  
MS: KSOPHN0212-2A303  
6450 Sprint Parkway  
Overland Park, KS 66251  * 
mailto:kenneth.schifman@mail.sprint.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scott Rubins, General Manager  
Cambridge Telephone Company 
Geneseo Telephone Company 
  Henry Count Telephone Company 
111 E. First St.  
PO Box 330  
Geneseo IL 61254   * 
mailto:telco@geneseo.net 
 
Les Rains  
C-R Telephone Company 
  The El Paso Telephone Company 
102 E. Kirkwood St.  
PO Box 279  
Odin IL 62870-0279  * 
mailto:lrains@fairpoint.com  
 
Patrick L Morse  
C-R Telephone Company 
  The El Paso Telephone Company 
908 W. Frontview  
PO Box 199  
Dodge City KS 67801-0199  * 
mailto:pmorse@fairpoint.com 
 
H. R Gentsch  
President  
Harrisonville Telephone Company 
213 S. Main St.  
PO Box 149  
Waterloo IL 62298-0149  * 
mailto:htcexec@htc.net  
 
Ann Dickerson  
Marseilles Telephone Company 
  Metamora Telephone Company 
220 N. Menard St.  
PO Box 800  
Metamora IL 61548  * 
mailto:ann@mtco.com 
 
Russell D Schrodt  
General Manager  
Mid Century Telephone Cooperative 
1055 W. Locust St.  
PO Box 479  
Canton IL 61520-0479  * 
mailto:russ@midcentury.com 
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Grace Ochsner  
General Manager  
Reynolds Telephone Company 
221 W. Main St.  
PO Box 27  
Reynolds IL 61279-0027  * 
mailto:wins1@winco.net 
 


